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Klasse Øvelse Namn Fødselsår Klubb
Gutter 8 60 meter Gard Sandvik Bø 2011 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 8 60 meter Jonas Stokken 2012 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 8 60 meter Olav Olsen Aadland 2012 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 8 60 meter Oliver K. Vik 2013 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 9 60 meter Ole-Jakob Wiik 2010 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 10 60 meter Edvald Raunholm 2009 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 10 60 meter Jonas Dalen 2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 11 60 meter Mikael Kongestøl Vik 2008 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 11 60 meter Simen Thorbjørnsen 2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 11 60 meter Andreas Hatlem Kringeland 2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 12 60 meter Bjart Sandvik Bø 2007 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 12 60 meter Theodor Raunholm 2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 12 60 meter Marius Pedersen 2007 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 12 60 meter Oscar Sørvik Ånderå 2007 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Gutter 12 60 meter Kristoffer Stokken 2007 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 60 meter Thomas Sæverud 2006 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 60 meter Johannes Sandvik Bø 2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 60 meter Marius Kongestøl Vik 2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 60 meter Sander Havn Turøy 2006 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 60 meter Sigurd Olav Langhelle 2006 Bergens TF - Friidrett
Gutter 13 60 meter Johannes Oma 2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 14 60 meter Sverre Stautland 2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 14 60 meter Johan Sander Berg Larsen 2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 14 60 meter Lukas Skåtevik Skjønberg 2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 14 60 meter Eirik Natvik 2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 14 60 meter Lukas Hovland Jonsson 2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 60 meter Nicholas Kaldråstøyl 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 60 meter Ola Matre Hagenes 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 60 meter Jon Aksel Bruun-Nygård 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 60 meter Lars Engevik Hatlevik 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 60 meter Andreas Koløy 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 60 meter Heine Moe Larsen 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 60 meter Håkon Tranøy Loftheim 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 60 meter Herman Hammer Aadland 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 60 meter Eiliv Solbakken 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 60 meter Rishard Riyas 2004 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Gutter 15 60 meter Marcus Ånderå 2004 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Gutter 15 60 meter Teodor Haugland 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 60 meter David Borgenvik Hansen 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 60 meter Oscar Skjønberg 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 60 meter Ivar Engelsen 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 60 meter Marius Torbjørnsen 2003 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 16 60 meter Håvard Mikal Vedøy 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 60 meter Sander Gjøsæter 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 60 meter Kristian Grundvold Nøstvåg 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 60 meter Julian Skimmeland Aasheim 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 60 meter Erlend Hatlem Kringeland 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 60 meter Asasasam Talaat Assad 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 60 meter Nikolai Loftheim Strandos 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 60 meter Emil Blikra Valvatna 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 18/19 60 meter Jacob Vaula 2001 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Menn senior 60 meter Vidar Sæverud 1976 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Menn senior 60 meter Christian Marthinussen 1983 Fana IL - Friidrett
Menn senior 60 meter Salum Ageze Kashafali 1993 Norna-Salhus IL - Friidrett
Menn senior 60 meter Daniel Alejandro Johnsen 1998 Ask Friidrett - Friidrett



Jenter 8 60 meter Guro Dalen 2011 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Jenter 9 60 meter Sofie B Førre 2010 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Jenter 10 60 meter Klara Olsen Aadland 2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Jenter 10 60 meter Tori Torbjørnsen 2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Jenter 10 60 meter Linnea Stokken 2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Jenter 10 60 meter Tyra Habbestad Ersland 2009 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Jenter 11 60 meter Maren Rydland 2008 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Jenter 11 60 meter Pia Vaula 2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Jenter 12 60 meter Embla Matilde Njerve 2007 Bergens TF - Friidrett
Jenter 12 60 meter Martha Kalvatn Viken 2007 Bergens TF - Friidrett
Jenter 12 60 meter Anna Ytreland Gardner 2007 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Jenter 13 60 meter Siren Habbestad Ersland 2006 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Jenter 13 60 meter Marie Folgerø 2006 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Jenter 14 60 meter Ariel Christensen 2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Jenter 15 60 meter Anna Sandvik Bø 2004 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Jenter 15 60 meter Anna Solheim 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Jenter 15 60 meter Sofie Skard 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Jenter 16 60 meter Helene Sæverud 2003 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Jenter 16 60 meter Trine Sjøvold Stensen 2003 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Jenter 16 60 meter Nicole Sylvia Madry 2003 Loddefjord IL - Friidrett
Jenter 18/19 60 meter Mia Hong Hao Lygre 2001 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 8 Høgde Gard Sandvik Bø 2011 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 11 Høgde Mikael Kongestøl Vik 2008 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 11 Høgde Andreas Hatlem Kringeland 2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 12 Høgde Bjart Sandvik Bø 2007 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 12 Høgde Marius Pedersen 2007 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 12 Høgde Oscar Sørvik Ånderå 2007 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 Høgde Thomas Sæverud 2006 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 Høgde Johannes Sandvik Bø 2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 Høgde Marius Kongestøl Vik 2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 Høgde Sander Havn Turøy 2006 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 Høgde Johannes Oma 2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 14 Høgde Johan Sander Berg Larsen 2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 14 Høgde Lukas Skåtevik Skjønberg 2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 14 Høgde Lukas Hovland Jonsson 2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Høgde Nicholas Kaldråstøyl 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Høgde Ola Matre Hagenes 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Høgde Jon Aksel Bruun-Nygård 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Høgde Lars Engevik Hatlevik 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Høgde Andreas Koløy 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Høgde Heine Moe Larsen 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Høgde Håkon Tranøy Loftheim 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Høgde Herman Hammer Aadland 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Høgde Eiliv Solbakken 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Høgde Teodor Haugland 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Høgde David Borgenvik Hansen 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Høgde Oscar Skjønberg 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Høgde Ivar Engelsen 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Høgde Marius Torbjørnsen 2003 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Høgde Håvard Mikal Vedøy 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Høgde Sander Gjøsæter 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Høgde Kristian Grundvold Nøstvåg 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Høgde Julian Skimmeland Aasheim 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Høgde Asasasam Talaat Assad 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Høgde Nikolai Loftheim Strandos 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Høgde Emil Blikra Valvatna 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Menn senior Høgde Vidar Sæverud 1976 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Jenter 9 Høgde Hanna-Marie Ellefsen 2010 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Jenter 10 Høgde Tori Torbjørnsen 2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Jenter 10 Høgde Tyra Habbestad Ersland 2009 Bremnes IL - Friidrett



Jenter 11 Høgde Berit Nyeka Christensen 2008 Bergens TF - Friidrett
Jenter 12 Høgde Embla Matilde Njerve 2007 Bergens TF - Friidrett
Jenter 12 Høgde Martha Kalvatn Viken 2007 Bergens TF - Friidrett
Jenter 13 Høgde Siren Habbestad Ersland 2006 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Jenter 15 Høgde Anna Solheim 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Jenter 15 Høgde Sofie Skard 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Jenter 16 Høgde Helene Sæverud 2003 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Kvinner veteraner Høgde Lena Sæverud-Sagvåg 1983 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 Kula Thomas Sæverud 2006 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 Kula Johannes Sandvik Bø 2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 Kula Marius Kongestøl Vik 2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 Kula Sander Havn Turøy 2006 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 Kula Sigurd Olav Langhelle 2006 Bergens TF - Friidrett
Gutter 14 Kula Johan Sander Berg Larsen 2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 14 Kula Lukas Skåtevik Skjønberg 2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 14 Kula Lukas Hovland Jonsson 2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Kula Nicholas Kaldråstøyl 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Kula Ola Matre Hagenes 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Kula Jon Aksel Bruun-Nygård 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Kula Lars Engevik Hatlevik 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Kula Andreas Koløy 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Kula Heine Moe Larsen 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Kula Håkon Tranøy Loftheim 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Kula Herman Hammer Aadland 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Kula Eiliv Solbakken 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Kula Teodor Haugland 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Kula David Borgenvik Hansen 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Kula Oscar Skjønberg 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Kula Ivar Engelsen 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Kula Håvard Mikal Vedøy 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Kula Sander Gjøsæter 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Kula Kristian Grundvold Nøstvåg 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Kula Asasasam Talaat Assad 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Kula Nikolai Loftheim Strandos 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Kula Emil Blikra Valvatna 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Menn senior Kula Vidar Sæverud 1976 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Jenter 11 Kula Aimee Elmira Christensen 2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Jenter 11 Kula Berit Nyeka Christensen 2008 Bergens TF - Friidrett
Jenter 12 Kula Embla Matilde Njerve 2007 Bergens TF - Friidrett
Jenter 12 Kula Martha Kalvatn Viken 2007 Bergens TF - Friidrett
Jenter 15 Kula Anna Solheim 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Jenter 16 Kula Helene Sæverud 2003 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Jenter 18/19 Kula Mia Hong Hao Lygre 2001 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 8 Lengde Gard Sandvik Bø 2011 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 8 Lengde Jonas Stokken 2012 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 8 Lengde Olav Olsen Aadland 2012 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 9 Lengde Ole-Jakob Wiik 2010 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 10 Lengde Jonas Dalen 2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 11 Lengde Mikael Kongestøl Vik 2008 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 12 Lengde Marius Pedersen 2007 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 12 Lengde Oscar Sørvik Ånderå 2007 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Gutter 12 Lengde Kristoffer Stokken 2007 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 Lengde Thomas Sæverud 2006 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 Lengde Johannes Sandvik Bø 2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 Lengde Marius Kongestøl Vik 2006 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 13 Lengde Sigurd Olav Langhelle 2006 Bergens TF - Friidrett
Gutter 14 Lengde Johan Sander Berg Larsen 2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 14 Lengde Lukas Skåtevik Skjønberg 2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 14 Lengde Lukas Hovland Jonsson 2005 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Lengde Nicholas Kaldråstøyl 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett



Gutter 15 Lengde Ola Matre Hagenes 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Lengde Jon Aksel Bruun-Nygård 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Lengde Lars Engevik Hatlevik 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Lengde Andreas Koløy 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Lengde Heine Moe Larsen 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Lengde Håkon Tranøy Loftheim 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Lengde Herman Hammer Aadland 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Lengde Eiliv Solbakken 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Lengde Rishard Riyas 2004 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Lengde Marcus Ånderå 2004 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Lengde Teodor Haugland 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Lengde David Borgenvik Hansen 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 15 Lengde Oscar Skjønberg 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Lengde Ivar Engelsen 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Lengde Marius Torbjørnsen 2003 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Lengde Håvard Mikal Vedøy 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Lengde Sander Gjøsæter 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Lengde Kristian Grundvold Nøstvåg 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Lengde Asasasam Talaat Assad 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Lengde Nikolai Loftheim Strandos 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Gutter 16 Lengde Emil Blikra Valvatna 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Jenter 8 Lengde Guro Dalen 2011 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Jenter 9 Lengde Sofie B Førre 2010 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Jenter 9 Lengde Hanna-Marie Ellefsen 2010 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Jenter 10 Lengde Klara Olsen Aadland 2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Jenter 10 Lengde Tori Torbjørnsen 2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Jenter 10 Lengde Linnea Stokken 2009 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Jenter 10 Lengde Tyra Habbestad Ersland 2009 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Jenter 11 Lengde Maren Rydland 2008 Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Jenter 11 Lengde Berit Nyeka Christensen 2008 Bergens TF - Friidrett
Jenter 12 Lengde Martha Kalvatn Viken 2007 Bergens TF - Friidrett
Jenter 12 Lengde Anna Ytreland Gardner 2007 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Jenter 13 Lengde Siren Habbestad Ersland 2006 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Jenter 13 Lengde Marie Folgerø 2006 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Jenter 15 Lengde Anna Solheim 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett
Jenter 16 Lengde Helene Sæverud 2003 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Jenter 16 Lengde Trine Sjøvold Stensen 2003 Bremnes IL - Friidrett
Jenter 16 Lengde Nicole Sylvia Madry 2003 Loddefjord IL - Friidrett


